

PMHSY STANDUAK ROAD TO RAJAVUNDA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No - 12345/2024-25

MD B (AWSBGH)

DIVISION

(Cochran)

SUB-DIVISION

Girda devi

1516

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Pillar required.				
	1x	12		=	12.00 m
(3)	Clearing and grubbing Roadland including uprooting wild vegetation				
	2x	20x	30x	0.75	96.00 m ³
	2x	20x	30x	0.75	96.00 m ³
	2x	20x	30x	0.75	96.00 m ³
	2x	20x	30x	0.75	96.00 m ³
	2x	20x	30x	0.75	96.00 m ³
	2x	20x	30x	0.75	96.00 m ³
	1x	4560		=	0.45 Ha.
		10,000			
(4)	H.P. Culvert				
	600 mm dia				
(4)	Earthwork excavation for structure on pier				
	drawing and technical				
	5x	20x	3.90x	1.50x	1.50 = 67.27 m ³
	5x	10x	5.35x	1.13x	0.365 = 11.02 m ³
					78.30 m ³
(5)	Providing H.P.C.C. (1:2:5) concrete				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	As shown at of C&P.				
	(All Qty. in Sq. Mtr.)				
(1/1)	Providing & fixing of working bench marks pillars & - - -				
	Page No. (1) Item No. (1)				
	= 2.00 mtr @ Rs 4531.35 each				
				Rs	12776=
(2/2)	Providing & fixing of working bench marks				
	Page No. (2) Item No. (2)				
	= 12.00 mtr @ Rs 2123.15				
				Rs	25477.80
(3/3)	Clearing and grubbing Road Land including uprooting wild.				
	Page No. (3) Item No. (3)				
	= 0.45 Hrs				
	@ Rs 76947.00/Hr				
				Rs	34626=
4/32	Earthen work in excavation for structure or box				
	Page No. (4) Item No. (4)				
	= 73.30 mtr @ Rs 405.80/Hr				
				Rs	31776=
(5/33)	Providing PCC in (1:2:5) Concrete for plain concrete in				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Open foundation					
Project No. - (5) Item No. (5)					
= 10.26 m ³					
@ Rs 6518.55/m ³					Rs 66913.5
(6/34) Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open foundation					
Project No. - (3) Item No. (5)					
= 67.186 m ³					
@ Rs 6746.71/m ³					Rs 168065
(7/35) Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe N-P2					
Project No. - (5) Item No. (7)					
= 37.504 @ Rs 3286.62/m ³					Rs 12322.60
(8/5) Excavation in soil using hydraulic excavator (100 m load)					
Project No. - (5) Item No. - (7)					
= 436.01 m ³					
@ Rs 185.97/m ³					Rs 81083

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Construction of embankment with rotational obtained from borrow pits (1000 load) Paym. 5 items - (10) = 654.64 m ³ @ Rs 258.74/m ³ Rs 169262=					
(10/7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder Paym. - (2) items - (12) = 1616.67 m ³ @ Rs 313.79/m ³ Rs 507295=					
(11/8) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material (for 100 m load) Paym. (6) items - (13) = 3732.23 m ³ @ Rs 226.80/m ³ Rs 846582=					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/10) Construction of regular sub-base by providing Coarse gravel mechanical spreading Pages = (7) Items = (4) = 2099.3047 @ Rs 2424.41 1/2 Rs 1988826=					
(12/11) W.P.M. Ground no 2 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone curbs etc.					
	Pages = (2) (2)				
	711.5843				3024500
	@ Rs 4250.51 1/2 Rs 3024500				
	10321431				Rs 10281439
	Add 12% G.C.R				Rs 1868658=
	Add 1% Labor				Rs 102814
	Add Supervision Fee				Rs 289162=
	12.443065				Rs 1264264=
	less 0.26%				Rs 32872=
	for agreement				Rs 12610202=
	Amount				12610202
	7/2/25				2612329 one
	02				

Continuation